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COL INSTRUCTION: NON-
ENGLISH (AUOT)
Code Title Course

Units
AFRC 3812 Afro-Latin America: Culture, History, and

Society.
1

AFRC 3814 The Caribbean and Its Diaspora: Culture,
History, and Society

1

AFRC 6971 Afro-Latin America 1
ARAB 4040 Readings in the Qur'an and Tafsir 1
ARAB 4050 Arabic Readings in Belles-Lettres 1
ARAB 7000 Topics in Islamic Studies 1
ARAB 7020 Arabic Texts in Islamic History 1
ARAB 7030 Selected Topics in Arabic Literature 1
ARTH 7770 The Long Nineteenth Century: Literature,

Philosophy, Culture
1

CHIN 0840 Chinese Short Stories 1
CHIN 0870 Media Chinese I 1
CHIN 1040 Readings in Modern Chinese: Literature I 1
CHIN 1045 Readings Modern Chinese: Literature II 1
CHIN 1048 Readings in Modern Chinese: Documents 1
CHIN 1140 Advanced Readings in Chinese Culture 1
CHIN 1147 Advanced Readings in Modern Chinese

Literature
1

CHIN 5840 Chinese Short Stories 1
CHIN 5870 Media Chinese 1
CHIN 6040 Readings in Modern Chinese: Literature I 1
CHIN 6045 Readings Modern Chinese: Literature II 1
CHIN 6048 Readings in Modern Chinese: Documents 1
CHIN 6140 Advanced Readings in Chinese Culture 1
CHIN 6147 Advanced Readings in Modern Chinese

Literature
1

CIMS 1901 Topics in Portuguese, African and Brazilian
Cultures

1

CIMS 2270 Contemporary Russia Through Film 1
CIMS 2271 Post-Soviet Russia in Film 1
CIMS 2430 Twentieth-Century Russian Literature, Film

and Culture: Utopia, Revolution and Dissent
1

CIMS 3010 French Identity in the Twentieth Century 1
CIMS 3400 Italian American Studies 1
CIMS 3401 Contemporary Italy 1
CIMS 3402 Italian Film and Media Studies 1
CIMS 3403 Race and Ethnicity in Italy 1
CIMS 3404 Italian Gender Studies 1
CIMS 3405 Italian Fashion 1
CIMS 3406 Italian Visual Studies 1
CIMS 3407 Italian Foods and Cultures 1
CIMS 3408 Italian Literature 1
CIMS 3409 Italian Innovations 1
CIMS 3410 Italian Renaissance Studies 1
CIMS 3411 Mediterranean Studies 1

CIMS 3412 Italian Performance Studies 1
CIMS 3413 Italian Science and Philosophy 1
CIMS 3414 Italian Material Studies 1
CIMS 3415 Italian Digital Humanities 1
CIMS 3502 Italian Film and Media Studies 1
CIMS 3503 Race and Ethnicity in Italy 1
CIMS 3505 Italian Fashion 1
CIMS 3600 Studies in Spanish, Latin American and

Latinx Cinema
1

CIMS 3602 Cyborgs, Robots, Gadgets: Technologies in
Contemporary Hispanic Cinema

1

CIMS 3620 Contemporary Spanish Cinema 1
CIMS 3622 Spanish Non-Fictional Film 1
CIMS 3624 Crossing Borders in Spanish Cinema 1
CIMS 3626 The Films of Pedro Almodóvar 1
CIMS 3650 Latin American Cinema 1
CIMS 3652 Crossing Borders in Latin American Cinema 1
CIMS 3806 Representations of Dictatorship in Latin

America
1

CIMS 3820 Horror Cinema 1
CIMS 3912 Labor in Contemporary Latin American

Literature and Film
1

CIMS 5296 Contemporary Russia Through Film 1
CIMS 6942 Impossible Innocence: the Films of Luis

Buñuel
1

COML 1231 Perspectives in French Literature: Love and
Passion

1

COML 1232 Perspectives in French Literature: The
Individual and Society

1

COML 1311 Introduction to Modern Hebrew Literature 1
COML 3110 French Thought After 1968 1
COML 4300 Seminar in Modern Hebrew Literature 1
COML 5660 The Long Nineteenth Century: Literature,

Philosophy, Culture
1

COML 6570 Becoming Modern: The German-Jewish
Experience

1

COML 6820 Seminar on Literary Theory 1
COML 6942 Impossible Innocence: the Films of Luis

Buñuel
1

DTCH 0100 Elementary Dutch I 1
DTCH 0200 Elementary Dutch II 1
DTCH 0300 Intermediate Dutch I 1
DTCH 0400 Intermediate Dutch II 1
DTCH 9999 Independent Study 1
ENGL 2299 Italian American Studies 1
ENGL 7971 Afro-Latin America 1
ENVS 3053 Sustainable Development And Culture in

Latin America
1

FREN 0100 Elementary French I 1
FREN 0120 Intensive Elementary French for Beginners 2
FREN 0150 Intensive Elementary French Abroad 2
FREN 0200 Elementary French II 1
FREN 0210 Accelerated Elementary French for False

Beginners
1
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FREN 0300 Intermediate French I 1
FREN 0340 Accelerated Intermediate French 2
FREN 0400 Intermediate French II 1
FREN 0800 Advanced French in Residence 0.5
FREN 1000 Advanced French 1
FREN 1212 Advanced French Grammar and

Composition
1

FREN 1214 Advanced French Conversation and
Composition

1

FREN 1217 French Phonetics 1
FREN 1226 French History and Culture to 1774 1
FREN 1227 French History and Culture 1789-1945 1
FREN 1228 Contemporary France 1
FREN 1231 Perspectives in French Literature: Love and

Passion
1

FREN 1232 Perspectives in French Literature: The
Individual and Society

1

FREN 1233 Francophone Literature and Film 1
FREN 2130 French for Business I 1
FREN 2170 French Phonetics 1
FREN 2180 From West Africa to West Philadelphia:

Creating Community in the Francophone
Diaspora

1

FREN 2230 Advanced Intensive French Composition
and Conversation

2

FREN 2231 Advanced French Language and Culture 1
FREN 2250 Paris during the German Occupation and

its Places of [Non-]Memory
1

FREN 2251 Paris during the German Occupation and
its Places of [Non-]Memory

1

FREN 2280 Contemporary France 1
FREN 2461 Women’s Writing in French: 19th-21st

Centuries
1

FREN 3010 French Identity in the Twentieth Century 1
FREN 3030 Humor and Comedy in French and

Francophone Culture
1

FREN 3080 Topics in French Culture 1
FREN 3100 Literary History 1
FREN 3110 French Thought After 1968 1
FREN 3130 French for Business II 1
FREN 3220 France and the European Union 1
FREN 3250 Advanced French: Translation 1
FREN 3290 Le français dans le monde/French in the

World
1

FREN 3300 Medieval Literature 1
FREN 3700 French Literature of the 19th Century 1
FREN 3710 Poe's French Legacies 1
FREN 3720 Crime and Punishment: Hugo’s Les

Misérables in Context
1

FREN 3800 Literature of the Twentieth Century 1
FREN 3820 Horror Cinema 1
FREN 3840 The French Novel of the Twentieth Century 1
FREN 3850 Modern French Theater 1
FREN 3890 France and Its Others 1

FREN 3900 Francophone Postcolonial Cultures 1
FREN 3905 French Caribbean Thought & Literature 1
FREN 3910 Global France 1
GRMN 0100 Elementary German I 1
GRMN 0150 Accelerated Elementary German 2
GRMN 0200 Elementary German II 1
GRMN 0300 Intermediate German I 1
GRMN 0350 Accelerated Intermediate German 2
GRMN 0400 Intermediate German II 1
GRMN 1500 Texts and Contexts 1
GRMN 1510 Handschrift-Hypertext: Deutsche Medien 1
GRMN 1520 Business German: A Macro Perspective 1
GRMN 1530 Business German: A Micro Perspective 1
GRMN 1800 German in Residence 0.5
GRMN 2100 Texts and Contexts 1
GRMN 2190 Business German: A Macro Perspective 1
GRMN 2290 Business German: A Micro Perspective 1
GRMN 3110 Handschrift-Hypertext: Deutsche Medien 1
GRMN 3120 Places of Memory. Lieux de memoire.

Erinnerungsorte.
1

GRMN 3210 Krautrock und die Folgen 1
GRMN 3215 German Youth Cultures 1
GRMN 3240 Crime and Detection 1
GRMN 3250 Theater and Language: Staging the 20th

Century
1

GRMN 3260 Topics in German Literature 1
GRMN 3270 German Literature after 1945 1
GRMN 3280 Decadence 1
GRMN 3290 Topics in German Culture 1
GRMN 4100 Trans(l)its 1
GRMN 4201 Independent Study-Senior 1
GRMN 5070 Elementary Middle High German 1
GRMN 5110 Stylistics 1
GRMN 5160 Teaching Methods 1
GRMN 5560 What is Enlightenment? 1
GRMN 5570 Reading the Twentieth Century 1
GRMN 5580 The Long Nineteenth Century: Literature,

Philosophy, Culture
1

GRMN 5610 The Long Eighteenth Century 1
GRMN 5620 Early Modernism 1
GRMN 6030 Seminar in German Literature 1
GRMN 6280 Topics 18th Century, vary annually. 1
GRMN 6320 Romanticism 1
GRMN 6420 Drama of the Twentieth Century 1
GRMN 6510 Studies in 17th Century 1
GRMN 6570 Becoming Modern: The German-Jewish

Experience
1

GRMN 7010 Pedagogy Roundtable 0.5
GSWS 3010 French Identity in the Twentieth Century 1
GSWS 3401 Contemporary Italy 1
GSWS 3402 Italian Film and Media Studies 1
GSWS 3403 Race and Ethnicity in Italy 1
GSWS 3404 Italian Gender Studies 1
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GSWS 3405 Italian Fashion 1
GSWS 3406 Italian Visual Studies 1
GSWS 3407 Italian Foods and Cultures 1
GSWS 3408 Italian Literature 1
GSWS 3410 Italian Renaissance Studies 1
GSWS 3411 Mediterranean Studies 1
GSWS 3412 Italian Performance Studies 1
GSWS 3413 Italian Science and Philosophy 1
GSWS 3416 Boccaccio 1
GSWS 3504 Italian Gender Studies 1
ITAL 0010 Italian Survival Kit: The Language and

Culture of getting around in Italy
0.5

ITAL 0100 Elementary Italian I 1
ITAL 0120 Accelerated Elementary Italian 2
ITAL 0200 Elementary Italian II 1
ITAL 0300 Intermediate Italian I 1
ITAL 0340 Accelerated Intermediate Italian 2
ITAL 0400 Intermediate Italian II 1
ITAL 0800 Italian Conversation 0.5
ITAL 1000 Advanced Italian I 1
ITAL 1200 Advanced Italian II 1
ITAL 1211 Business Italian 1
ITAL 1212 Business Italian: Italian for Special

Purposes
1

ITAL 1213 Business Italian: Italian for Professions 1
ITAL 1214 Business Italian: Translation and

Interpreting
1

ITAL 1890 Best Sellers in Italian Literature 1
ITAL 3220 Italian Translation 1
ITAL 3400 Italian American Studies 1
ITAL 3401 Contemporary Italy 1
ITAL 3402 Italian Film and Media Studies 1
ITAL 3403 Race and Ethnicity in Italy 1
ITAL 3404 Italian Gender Studies 1
ITAL 3405 Italian Fashion 1
ITAL 3406 Italian Visual Studies 1
ITAL 3407 Italian Foods and Cultures 1
ITAL 3408 Italian Literature 1
ITAL 3409 Italian Innovations 1
ITAL 3410 Italian Renaissance Studies 1
ITAL 3411 Mediterranean Studies 1
ITAL 3412 Italian Performance Studies 1
ITAL 3413 Italian Science and Philosophy 1
ITAL 3414 Italian Material Studies 1
ITAL 3415 Italian Digital Humanities 1
ITAL 3416 Boccaccio 1
ITAL 3417 Machiavelli 1
ITAL 3418 Petrarch 1
ITAL 3419 Italian Music 1
ITAL 3420 ITALIAN HISTORIES 1
ITAL 3500 Italian Diaspora Studies 1
ITAL 3501 Contemporary Italy 1
ITAL 3502 Italian Film and Media Studies 1

ITAL 3503 Race and Ethnicity in Italy 1
ITAL 3504 Italian Gender Studies 1
ITAL 3505 Italian Fashion 1
ITAL 3507 Italian Foods and Cultures 1
ITAL 3508 Italian Literature 1
ITAL 3509 Italian Innovations 1
ITAL 3510 Italian Renaissance Studies 1
ITAL 3511 Mediterranean Studies 1
ITAL 3512 Italian Performance Studies 1
ITAL 3513 Italian Science and Philosophy 1
ITAL 3514 Italian Material Studies 1
ITAL 3515 Italian Digital Humanities 1
ITAL 3516 Boccaccio 1
ITAL 3517 Machiavelli 1
ITAL 3518 Petrarch 1
ITAL 3519 Italian Music 1
ITAL 3520 Italian Histories 1
JPAN 1140 Readings in Advanced Japanese 1
JPAN 1145 Readings Advanced Japanese II 1
JPAN 1148 Japanese-English Translation 1
JPAN 6140 Readings in Advanced Japanese 1
JPAN 6145 Readings Advanced Japanese II 1
JPAN 6148 Japanese-English Translation 1
JWST 0160 Beginning Yiddish I 1
JWST 0260 Beginning Yiddish II 1
JWST 0360 Intermediate Yiddish I 1
JWST 0460 Intermediate Yiddish II 1
JWST 1310 Introduction to Modern Hebrew Literature 1
JWST 4300 Seminar in Modern Hebrew Literature 1
JWST 6570 Becoming Modern: The German-Jewish

Experience
1

KORN 1040 Advanced Readings in Modern Korean I 1
KORN 1045 Advanced Readings in Modern Korean II 1
KORN 1060 Advanced Business Korean I 1
KORN 1065 Advanced Business Korean II 1
KORN 1070 Advanced Topics in Korean Language and

Culture I
1

KORN 1075 Advanced Topics in Korean Language and
Culture II

1

KORN 1140 Advanced Academic Korean I 1
KORN 1145 Advanced Academic Korean II 1
KORN 5100 Beginning Korean I 1
KORN 6040 Advanced Readings in Modern Korean I 1
KORN 6045 Advanced Readings in Modern Korean II 1
KORN 6060 Advanced Business Korean I 1
KORN 6065 Advanced Business Korean II 1
KORN 6070 Advanced Topics in Korean Language and

Culture I
1

KORN 6075 Advanced Topics in Korean Language and
Culture II

1

KORN 6140 Advanced Academic Korean I 1
KORN 6145 Advanced Academic Korean II 1
LALS 1320 Portuguese for the Professions 1
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LALS 1340 Portuguese for the Professions II 1
LALS 1800 Perspectives in Brazilian Culture 1
LALS 1900 Topics in Portuguese, African and Brazilian

Cultures
1

LALS 3602 Cyborgs, Robots, Gadgets: Technologies in
Contemporary Hispanic Cinema

1

LALS 3650 Latin American Cinema 1
LALS 3652 Crossing Borders in Latin American Cinema 1
LALS 3682 Staging Gender in Latin America 1
LALS 3684 Theatrical Modernity and Postmodernity in

Latin America
1

LALS 3701 Studies in Colonial Latin American
Literature and Culture

1

LALS 3704 There Will Be Blood: The Spanish
Conquistador in Latin America

1

LALS 3730 Studies in Modern and Contemporary Latin
American and Latinx Literature

1

LALS 3732 New Women's Writing in Latin America 1
LALS 3734 The Boom in Latin American Literature 1
LALS 3736 Gabriel Garcia Marquez and Contemporary

Latin American Literature
1

LALS 3738 Coming of Age in Latin America 1
LALS 3740 Latin American Non-Fiction 1
LALS 3742 Detectives, Criminals, and Writers in Latin

American Fiction
1

LALS 3800 Studies in Modern and Contemporary Latin
American and Latinx Culture

1

LALS 3802 Rural Modernity in Latin America 1
LALS 3804 Mexico: Revolution and Culture 1
LALS 3806 Representations of Dictatorship in Latin

America
1

LALS 3808 Urban Life in Latin American Literature 1
LALS 3810 Jungle Narratives: la selva 1
LALS 3812 Afro-Latin America: Culture, History, and

Society.
1

LALS 3814 The Caribbean and Its Diaspora: Culture,
History, and Society

1

LALS 3902 What Is Mexico? Questioning Mexican
Icons

1

LALS 3904 Latin American Marxisms 1
LALS 3906 The Ethnographer in Latin American

Literature and Film
1

LALS 3908 Body and Soul: Hispanic Perspectives on
Health, Illness, and Healthcare

1

LALS 3910 Sustainable Development And Culture in
Latin America

1

LALS 3912 Labor in Contemporary Latin American
Literature and Film

1

LALS 3914 Madness and Women in Contemporary
Hispanic Culture

1

LALS 3916 Contemporary Latin American and Latinx
Cultural Production

1

LALS 6900 Studies in 19th- and 20th-Century Spanish
American Literature

1

LALS 6920 Colonial Literature of Spanish America 1

LALS 6940 Spanish and Latin American Cinema 1
LALS 6970 Studies in Latin American Culture 1
LALS 6971 Afro-Latin America 1
MELC 1310 Introduction to Modern Hebrew Literature 1
MELC 4300 Seminar in Modern Hebrew Literature 1
MELC 4505 Islamic Intellectual Tradition 1
MELC 5410 Seminar in Modern Hebrew Literature 1
MELC 5505 Islamic Intellectual Tradition 1
PERS 4000 Persian Culture, Literature and Film for

Advanced Learners I
1

PRTG 0100 Elementary Portuguese I 1
PRTG 0104 Portuguese for Spanish Speakers I 1
PRTG 0200 Elementary Portuguese II 1
PRTG 0300 Intermediate Portuguese I 1
PRTG 0340 Portuguese for Spanish Speakers II 1
PRTG 0400 Intermediate Portuguese II 1
PRTG 1000 Advanced Portuguese 1
PRTG 1320 Portuguese for the Professions 1
PRTG 1340 Portuguese for the Professions II 1
PRTG 1800 Perspectives in Brazilian Culture 1
PRTG 1900 Topics in Portuguese, African and Brazilian

Cultures
1

REES 2170 Russian Song and Folklore 1
REES 2171 Russian Revolution 1
REES 2172 Global Landscapes: Russia in XXI Century 1
REES 2173 The Living & the Dead: The Great Patriotic

War in Russian Cultural Imagination
1

REES 2177 Moscow and Muscovites in Russian
History and Literary Imagination

1

REES 2181 Masterpieces of Soviet Propaganda 1
REES 2250 Russian Culture Through Art and

Architecture: From Fin de Siecle to
Perestroika

1

REES 2270 Contemporary Russia Through Film 1
REES 2271 Post-Soviet Russia in Film 1
REES 2350 Reading Russian History 1
REES 2410 19th-Century Russian Literature and

Culture: Romantics and Realists
1

REES 2430 Twentieth-Century Russian Literature, Film
and Culture: Utopia, Revolution and Dissent

1

REES 2451 Classic Russian Literature Today 1
REES 2470 Russian Folk and Literary Tale 1
REES 2471 Fear and Loathing of Capitalism in Russian

Literature of the 19th Century
1

REES 2472 The Life and Art of Anton Chekhov 1
REES 2473 Fathers and Sons: an Encyclopedia of

Generational Conflict in 19thC Russia
1

REES 2477 Science Fiction, Fantasy, and Fantastic
Imagination in Russian Culture

1

REES 2479 Anton Chekhov: Love and Death in Russian
Culture

1

REES 2630 Soviet Childhood 1
REES 2670 Shaping Russian Society: Soviet Heritage

and Transformation
1
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REES 2671 Everyday Life in the Soviet Union 1
REES 2673 Not by Bread Alone: Food in Russian

History and Culture
1

REES 3170 Tears and Laughter in the World of Anton
Chekhov

1

REES 3430 Twentieth-Century Russian Literature:
Fiction and Reality

1

REES 5250 Russian Culture Through Art and
Architecture: From Fin de Siecle to
Perestroika

1

REES 5271 Post-Soviet Russia in Film 1
REES 5296 Contemporary Russia Through Film 1
REES 5430 Twentieth-Century Russian Literature:

Fiction and Reality
1

REES 5670 Shaping Russian Society: Soviet Heritage
and Transformation

1

SPAN 0100 Elementary Spanish I 1
SPAN 0105 Spanish for the Medical Professions,

Elementary I
1

SPAN 0120 Elementary Spanish I and II: Accelerated 2
SPAN 0200 Elementary Spanish II 1
SPAN 0205 Spanish for the Medical Professions,

Elementary II
1

SPAN 0210 Elementary Spanish I and II: Advanced
Beginners

1

SPAN 0300 Intermediate Spanish I 1
SPAN 0305 Spanish for the Medical Professions:

Intermediate I
1

SPAN 0340 Intermediate Spanish I and II: Accelerated 2
SPAN 0400 Intermediate Spanish II 1
SPAN 0405 Spanish for the Medical Professions:

Intermediate II
1

SPAN 0800 Spanish Conversation 0.5
SPAN 1000 Advanced Spanish 1
SPAN 1005 Advanced Spanish for the Medical

Professions
1

SPAN 1010 Business Spanish I 1
SPAN 1110 Business Spanish II 1
SPAN 1200 Advanced Spanish II: Grammar and

Composition
1

SPAN 1210 Spanish for the Professions 1
SPAN 1300 Foundations of Spanish Culture and

Civilization
1

SPAN 1800 Contexts of Hispanic Culture and
Civilization

1

SPAN 1900 Ways of Reading 1
SPAN 3110 Introduction to Hispanic Linguistics 1
SPAN 3120 History of the Spanish Language 1
SPAN 3130 Spanish-English Translation 1
SPAN 3200 Studies in the Spanish Middle Ages 1
SPAN 3300 Studies in Golden Age and Early Modern

Spanish Literature and Culture
1

SPAN 3350 Don Quijote 1
SPAN 3400 Studies in Spanish Literature and Culture:

1700-Present
1

SPAN 3402 The Evolution of the Don Juan Myth in the
Western Literary Tradition

1

SPAN 3404 The Spanish Short Story 1
SPAN 3406 The Gothic Tradition in Spanish Literature 1
SPAN 3430 Studies in Modern and Contemporary

Spanish Literature
1

SPAN 3432 The Generation of 1898 1
SPAN 3434 Spanish Post-Franco Narrative by Women 1
SPAN 3500 Studies in Modern and Contemporary

Spanish Culture
1

SPAN 3502 The Spanish Avant-Garde 1
SPAN 3504 Spanish Surrealism: The Works of Salvador

DalÃ
1

SPAN 3600 Studies in Spanish, Latin American and
Latinx Cinema

1

SPAN 3602 Cyborgs, Robots, Gadgets: Technologies in
Contemporary Hispanic Cinema

1

SPAN 3620 Contemporary Spanish Cinema 1
SPAN 3622 Spanish Non-Fictional Film 1
SPAN 3624 Crossing Borders in Spanish Cinema 1
SPAN 3626 The Films of Pedro Almodóvar 1
SPAN 3650 Latin American Cinema 1
SPAN 3652 Crossing Borders in Latin American Cinema 1
SPAN 3680 Studies in Hispanic Theater 1
SPAN 3682 Staging Gender in Latin America 1
SPAN 3684 Theatrical Modernity and Postmodernity in

Latin America
1

SPAN 3686 Spanish Theater: Text and Representation 1
SPAN 3700 Studies in Colonial Latin American

Literature and Culture
1

SPAN 3702 There Will Be Blood: The Spanish
Conquistador in Latin America

1

SPAN 3730 Studies in Modern and Contemporary Latin
American and Latinx Literature

1

SPAN 3732 New Women's Writing in Latin America 1
SPAN 3734 The Boom in Latin American Literature 1
SPAN 3736 Gabriel Garcia Marquez and Contemporary

Latin American Literature
1

SPAN 3738 Coming of Age in Latin America 1
SPAN 3740 Latin American Non-Fiction 1
SPAN 3742 Detectives, Criminals, and Writers in Latin

American Fiction
1

SPAN 3800 Studies in Modern and Contemporary Latin
American and Latinx Culture

1

SPAN 3802 Rural Modernity in Latin America 1
SPAN 3804 Mexico: Revolution and Culture 1
SPAN 3806 Representations of Dictatorship in Latin

America
1

SPAN 3808 Urban Life in Latin American Literature 1
SPAN 3810 Jungle Narratives: la selva 1
SPAN 3812 Afro-Latin America: Culture, History, and

Society.
1

SPAN 3814 The Caribbean and Its Diaspora: Culture,
History, and Society

1

SPAN 3900 New Hispanisms and Latin Americanisms 1
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SPAN 3902 What Is Mexico? Questioning Mexican
Icons

1

SPAN 3904 Latin American Marxisms 1
SPAN 3906 The Ethnographer in Latin American

Literature and Film
1

SPAN 3908 Body and Soul: Hispanic Perspectives on
Health, Illness, and Healthcare

1

SPAN 3910 Sustainable Development And Culture in
Latin America

1

SPAN 3912 Labor in Contemporary Latin American
Literature and Film

1

SPAN 3914 Madness and Women in Contemporary
Hispanic Culture

1

SPAN 3916 Contemporary Latin American and Latinx
Cultural Production

1

SPAN 5230 Modern Novel 1
SPAN 5280 Modern Spain and Hispanic America 1
SPAN 6060 Pedagogy Across the Spanish Curriculum 1
SPAN 6300 Studies in the Spanish Middle Ages 1
SPAN 6480 Don Quijote 1
SPAN 6500 Golden Age Literature 1
SPAN 6820 Seminar on Literary Theory 1
SPAN 6840 La Novela Realista 1
SPAN 6860 Studies in Spanish Culture 1
SPAN 6900 Studies in 19th- and 20th-Century Spanish

American Literature
1

SPAN 6920 Colonial Literature of Spanish America 1
SPAN 6930 Vanguardias culturales hispanoamericanas 1
SPAN 6940 Spanish and Latin American Cinema 1
SPAN 6942 Impossible Innocence: the Films of Luis

Buñuel
1

SPAN 6970 Studies in Latin American Culture 1
SPAN 6971 Afro-Latin America 1
SWED 0100 Elementary Swedish I 1
SWED 0200 Elementary Swedish II 1
SWED 0300 Intermediate Swedish I 1
SWED 0400 Intermediate Swedish II 1
THAR 3512 Italian Performance Studies 1
TURK 4300 Advanced Turkish Culture & Media II 1
YDSH 0100 Beginning Yiddish I 1
YDSH 0200 Beginning Yiddish II 1
YDSH 0300 Intermediate Yiddish I 1
YDSH 0400 Intermediate Yiddish II 1
YDSH 4999 Independent Study 1
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